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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive

‘Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620-
R "7 Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Buyer:

““Vat No: 4670144973

Bay Liquor (Pty) Ltd

Overland _._o._. (Bay) Q. mmﬁv

Sh 2 Mytelene Court

Batting Road
Beacon Bay
East London 5241

Requested Date:
_wm_w .W.E.m.g__,.. ..

101500
149101
200202

250230

Bank:
Account No:
Branch
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' 2024-01-29

o Bﬂmn-mﬁﬁo: |

_m_._,.mmozmwm:n_m_.n_meNmoagwﬁ‘mp.wwww
Red Heart Rum 12x750ml 5.1667
Absolut Vodka Std 12x750ml 43% 14.9167

Olmeca Silver 12 X 750ml 43% 12.7500

Banking Details

ABSA
****%*mem
632005

Consignee:

Overland Liq (Bay) (7 days)
Sh 2 Mytelene Court
Batting Road

Beacon Bay

East London 5241

Buyer's VAT: 4860315490
Zwai

CA

CA

EA

CA

3.00
1.00
6.00
1.00

AT

Currency: - ZAR
~ UnitSelling Price

319.35

173.74

241.42

239.15
Name:
Signature:
Date:

Dac No:

1471064
Date: 2024-01-30
Customer: 6584
Branch / Plant: - SDEL
Warehouse LL: 11955
Order No: 1343462 SO
Liquor License:  ECP/00111
rmmama - .«mns H.WMﬁ from Invoice
Discount VAT | Total Amount
-11.33 1,663.29 11,088.60
-5.17 303.43 2,022.88
-14.92 203.85 1,359.02
-12.75 407.52 2,716.80
Total VAT Totalincluding
o 2,578.09 19,765.40
€OD Total 19,468.93

Received in good order on behalf of customer




